
Maxon Field Technical Service Advisors

Arnold Kowal Director, After Sales Service Support
(800) 227-4116 ▪ akowal@maxonlift.com

Luis Colin
+521 55 3223 0494

lcolin@maxonlift.com

Charlie Yakub
(416) 728-4940

cyakub@maxonlift.com

Curtis Dahl  
Office: (360) 260-7127
cdahl@maxonlift.com

Mike Moore
Cell: (562) 587-1413 

Office: (562) 464-4308
mmoore@maxonlift.com

Kevin Martin 
(309) 434-0440

kmartin@maxonlift.com

Mike McMillan
Cell: (623) 451-7887

Office: (623) 434-9880
mmcmillan@maxonlift.com

Larry Garris
Cell: (972) 750-6023

lgarris@maxonlift.com

Scott Kalinik
Cell: (484) 577-0282

Office: (610) 621-4454
skalinik@maxonlift.com

Keith Szuch
Cell: (330) 321-2280

Office: (216) 898-1350
kszuch@maxonlift.com

General Tech Service Inbox
techservice@maxonlift.com
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Maxon Lift Corp. 11921 Slauson Ave., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670,  800.227.4116  Fax 888.771.7713,  www.maxonlift.com
M-180-0425


